‘EE' 105. GrofRe-Dobrock-Turnier 2012

Starting 27 Dressurpriufung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -

Order-

Preis der Firma Ernst Krethe GmbH, Cadenberge
und der Hengststation Pape, Hemmoor
Jugde: Klaus Harms - Dr. Michael Hubrich - Heidi Dorler

Begin: 10.08.2012, 12:00 Printed: 10.08.2012, 9:23

AulBenviereck 1
Nr. Start.time No. PonyHorse

Result

NH*

1 12:00:00 1676 Mazurka Gréfin (GER45642)
13).Trak. Db M S:Van Deyk
Fl.
Breeder: Graf, Werner
Owner: Hof Kasselmann KG, Hof
Al Khojai,Farah/UAE

2 12:07:00 1111 Nugget 62
12j.0ld Db M S:Dacaprio SD:Noble Roi xx
kl.St.,r.Vfsl w.m.Krfln,-
Breeder: Gloeckner,Ulrich
Owner: Gloeckner,Ingrid
Almeida Pavao,Pedro/POR

3  12:14:00 1144 Pierot 28
9j.S.Whbl Schi G S:Rubinrot SD:Pascal
gr.St.,
Breeder: Larsson,Heidi
Owner: Hertwig,Martina
Hertwig,Martina/GER

4 12:21:00 1148 Playback 13 (GER21455)
21j.Trak. Db G S:Ravel SD:Consul
Sth.,l.HbIn.inn.w.
Breeder: Kind,Konrad
Owner: Helldorff,Maria von
Christgau,Saskia/GER

5 12:28:00 1240 Ravel 322
10j.Hann R G S:Rotspon SD:Donnerhall

unreg.St. kl.schatt.Schn.,bd.Vf.unreg.w.m.Krflecken,|.Hf.halb w.m.Krflecken,r.Hf.w.

Breeder: Eckelmann,Robert M.
Owner: Dittmann,Laurienne

Dittmann,Laurienne/RSA

6 12:35:00 1536 Winston Churchill
10j.Hann F G S:Worldly | SD:Walzertraum
ohne Abzeichen,---
Breeder: Schrader,Jochen
Owner: Hermelink,Anja
10003127 Hermelink,Anja/GER

7 12:42:00 1245 Renaldo 113
15j.Hann Schwb G S:Regazzoni SD:Consul
0.Abz.,---
Breeder: Bedenstedt,Rudolf
Owner: Reyer Dr.,Klaus
Reyer,Lea Sophie/GER

8 12:49:00 1285 Roxanne 132
11j.0ld B M S:Relevant SD:Warkant
St-
Breeder: Moormann-Kreit,Bernd
Owner: Marschalck,Guthart
Koch,Peter/GER

9 12:56:00 1289 Royal Blend (GER41309)
11j.Hann Df S S:Rotspon SD:Lauries Crusador xx

br.i.bd.Nust.rchd.Bl.,Utl.w. .Vfsl.unreg.w.,r.Vf.unreg.hoch w.m.Krflecken,bd.Hf.unreg

Breeder: Grothmann,Reinhard
Owner: Niedersachsisches Landgestit Celle,
10030417 Ersil,Susanne/GER

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class
H = no ranking # = member of championship
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

13:03:00

13:10:00

13:17:00

13:24:00

13:31:00

13:38:00

13:45:00

13:52:00

14:09:00

14:16:00

14:23:00

1294

1300

1127

1677

1454

1494

1527

1528

38

613

633

Rubiando 2

14j.0ld R G S:Rubinstein | SD:Don Gregory
unreg.Bl.i.bd.Nust.rchd.,bd.Vfsl u.bd.Hf.unreg.w.m.Krflecken,-
Breeder: Kotschofsky,Klaus

Owner: Domeier,Joachim

Hader Kirsten/GER

Sacre bleu 2 (103LH84)

10j.Holst B M S:Aljano SD:Chamisso
unreg.St.,Bl.,Utlfif.,r.Vf.w. l.Hf.hochw.,r.Hf.hochw.,---
Breeder: Reichelt-Feigel,Jutta

Owner: Paloheimo,Katri

Nykéanen,Laura/FIN

GPAV Nemax
10j.DR (Hann) B S S:Niveau SD:Nico The Champ
Ig.Fl.,bd.Hfsl.w.-
Breeder: Heemsoth,Gabriele
Owner: Heemsoth,Gabriele
Heemsoth,Greta/GER

Dana 307

10j.0ld Df M S:Dormello 2
|.Hfsl.w.,-

Breeder: Martens, Johann
Owner: Kaufmann, Doris
Egbers,Sabine/GER

Urugwaj Ubieriennyj (103FL79)

13j.LetW Schwb M S:Viektors SD:Hrop
unreg.St.i.Strbl.ubghd.a.r.Nust.rchd.flf.auslfd.dchgd.,bd.vfsl.unreg.w.m.Krflecken,
Owner: Manczok,Artur

Manczak,Paula/POL

Waterloo 216

11j.Hann F G S:Waterford SD:Akzent Il
Klbl.,l.Vf.unreg.w.,r.Vf.unreg.hoch w.,-
Breeder: Nancken,Carsten

Owner: Nancken,Carsten
Springer-Borger,Rieke/GER
Williams Junior

10j.Hann R G S:White Star SD:Lanthan
unreg.i.Augenh.unterbr.schm.Kbl.Utl.w.Fleck,l.HbIn.inn.w.
Breeder: Garrn,Arend

Owner: Manczak,Artur
Manczak,Natalie/POL

Willow 185

12j.Hann F G S:Welser SD:Walzertraum
gr.St., LHf.w.,---

Breeder: Koch,Horst

Owner: Moyer,Jean
Baumgart,Britta/GER

ca. 10:00 Min. break

Allerbeste 9 (102VZ94)

12j.Hann B M S:Alabaster SD:Davignon |
kl.St.,bd.Hf.unreg.w.,---

Breeder: Wisch Dr.,Georg

Owner: Thorméhlen,Ingela
Baumgart,Hannes/GER

Deventer 2

12j.Hann R G S:De Niro SD:Weltmeyer
gr.unreg.St.,l.Hfsl.unreg.w.m.Krfleck.,---
Breeder: Thimmler,Anja

Owner: Haensel,Hedwig
Rask,Jorgen/DEN

Don Vito Corleone 2 (103LL99)
11j.0ld Df G S:Donnerhall SD:Werther
St.,I.Vfsl.w.,r.Vf.hoch w.,l.Hf.hoch w.,---
Breeder: Knickrehm,Klaus

Owner: Beckmann,Annette

10041953 Hein,Stefanie/GER

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class

H = no ranking

Starterliste - 27. Dressurprifung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -

y = member of championship

PC:ALFELD Page

1



Nr.

Start.time

No.

PonyHorse

Result

NH*

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

14:30:00

14:37:00

14:44:00

14:51:00

14:58:00

15:05:00

15:12:00

15:19:00

15:26:00

15:33:00

15:40:00

638

651

1358

650

655

681

718

725

767

798

801

10037136

10003127

10043266

Dondolo Cavallo

9j.0ld Df G S:Decarpentry SD:Renoir |
schm.Keilbl.,kl.Schn.,Obl.kl.w.FI.,Utl.w.,l.Vf.inn.unreg.h6éh.w.,r.Vf.unreg.w.,bd.Hf.u
Breeder: Dehning,Heike

Owner: Chinigo,Andreas

Maucher,Marret/GER

Draco Malfoy

9j.0ld B G S:Don Larino SD:Figaro
St.,Schn. |.Hf.w.m.Krfln

Breeder: Cornelius,Jan Lueder
Owner: Kohler,Wolfhardt
Andras,Ruth/GER

Show Time 11

10j.Westf Schwb G S:Show Star SD:Pik Labionics
I.Vkr.u.BIn.auB.w.,---

Breeder: Schoppmann,Bettina

Owner: Pedro Pavao GmbH,

Almeida Pavao,Pedro/POR

Dr. Hugstible

11j.Hann R G S:Donnerhall SD:Duerkheim
bd.Hfsl.w.m.Krflecken,---

Breeder: Peters,Henning

Owner: Oberholzer,Werner
Engeler,Andrea/SUl

Dumbledore 26

10j.Hann R G S:De Niro SD:Matcho AA
I.Vf.unreg.w.,bd.Hf.unreg.w.,-

Breeder: Rose,lIse

Owner: Sudholz,Daniela
Sudholz,Daniela/GER

Elevado (102TY47)

8j.Hann Db S S:Falkenstern Il SD:Weltmeyer

2)FuR3 unregelmanig weil? mit Kronflecken,--- 4)Fuf} unregelmafig weifd mit Kronf
Breeder: Harsmann,Georg

Owner: Jimenez-Cobo,Juan Antonio

Jimenez-Cobo,Juan AntonioESP

Fabicello

11j.SAnha Db S S:Friendship SD:Preussenprinz
r.Hfsl.gefl.w.,-

Breeder: Lentz,Reiner

Owner: Wiebusch,Hans-Jiirgen
Bihrig,Marco/GER

Fairplay 40 (102VB23)

11j.Wurtt Db G S:Florestan | SD:Caprimond

1)Wirbel links oberhalb Augenlinie,--- 4)Fessel unreg. halbweil3, Kronenflecke,--- 6
Breeder: Biesinger,Franz

Owner: Schumacher,Miriam

Schumacher,Miriam/GER

Flic Flac 58

10j.Hann B M S:Fabriano SD:Wonderful

1)groR3er Stern 4)Ful’ unregelméaRig weil? 5)Fessel weil3,---
Breeder: Grothe,Glinter

Owner: Wustefeld,Maren

Hermelink,Anja/GER

Friedchen 17

10j.Westf B M S:Fidermark | SD:Rheinblick
gr.St.m.Str.,l.Vf.w.,r.Vfsl.w.,bd.Hf.halb w.,Krflecke.,---
Breeder: Opgenoorth,Eugen

Owner: Bergmann,Chris

Bergmann,Chris/GER

Flrstenau (103EV37)

9j.Westf G S:Furst Piccolo SD:Popcorn
unreg.St.,r.Vbin.inn.w.,l.Hfsl.unreg.w.,---
Breeder: Borgmann,Norbert

Owner: Stritzke,Wolfgang
Christensen,Martin/DEN

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class

H = no ranking
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Nr. Start.time No. PonyHorse Result NH*

32 15:47:00 1023 Lord 1064 (103CK15) 1
8j.0ld Df G S:Laurentio SD:Andiamo
Bli.r.ub.l.NUst.rchd.,Obl.l.auss.w.,Utl.w.,l.Vf.hochw.,r.Vf.bis (ib.Gel.hochw.,bd.Hf.unr
Breeder: Pigge,Gerd
Owner: ZG Stall Keller GmbH & Co KG,
10015850 Keller,Kathleen/GER

33 15:54:00 1678 Luigi Colani 2
9j.Hann B G S:Laurentio 3 SD:Baryshnikov
unreg.Kst.,schatt.Str.a.r.Nust.rchd.,r.Vf.unreg.hoch w.,bd.Hf.unreg.hoch w.,---
Breeder: ZG Pfeiffer, Familie
Owner: Egbers, Wolfgang
Egbers,Sabine/GER

* NH = Number of horses for the competitor in this class
H = no ranking # = member of championship
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